
Jodhpur - Puri Weekly SF Special (PT)/02094 - COVR - ECoR 
JU/Jodhpur to PURI/Puri 

43h 45m - 2432 km - 35 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 14:15 1 1 0 79 241 NWR
2 MTD Merta Road Junction 15:33 15:38 5m 1 1 103 53 NWR
3 DNA Degana Junction 16:28 16:31 3m 0 1 147 85 NWR
4 MKN Makrana Junction 17:02 17:05 3m 0 1 191 55 426 NWR
5 JP Jaipur Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 5 1 310 41 428 NWR
6 DPA Durgapura 19:36 19:39 3m 1 1 318 70 403 NWR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
21:25 21:35 10m 1 1 442 87 WCR

8 KOTA Kota Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 2 1 550 60 253 WCR
9 NAD Nagda Junction 02:45 03:10 25m 2 775 61 469 WR
10 UJN Ujjain Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 831 70 492 WR
11 SJP Shujalpur 05:44 05:46 2m 0 2 934 51 455 WR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:20 07:30 10m 2 1014 29 405 WCR
13 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
07:43 07:45 2m 4 2 1020 53 496 WCR

14 ET Itarsi Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 2 2 1106 69 329 WCR
15 BZU Betul 10:58 11:00 2m 1 2 1213 76 639 CR
16 PAR Pandhurna 12:09 12:10 1m 0 2 1300 46 478 CR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:25 14:40 15m 2 1404 63 309 CR
18 BRD Bhandara Road 15:39 15:41 2m 0 2 1466 71 265 SECR
19 G Gondia Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 0 2 1534 81 311 SECR
20 RJN Raj Nandgaon 17:57 17:59 2m 0 2 1638 35 314 SECR
21 DURG Durg Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 2 1669 64 317 SECR
22 R Raipur Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 0 2 1706 80 315 SECR
23 BYT Bhatapara 20:23 20:25 2m 0 2 1770 40 273 SECR
24 BSP Bilaspur Junction 21:35 21:50 15m 0 2 1817 77 SECR
25 CPH Champa Junction 22:31 22:36 5m 0 2 1869 91 SECR
26 SKT Sakti 22:56 22:58 2m 0 2 1900 72 237 SECR
27 RIG Raigarh 23:39 23:44 5m 0 2 1949 50 218 SECR
28 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 01:10 01:15 5m 0 3 2020 56 225 ECoR
29 SBP Sambalpur Junction 02:05 02:25 20m 3 2067 61 155 ECoR
30 RAIR Rairakhol 03:35 03:37 2m 0 3 2138 48 141 ECoR
31 ANGL Angul 05:25 05:27 2m 0 3 2224 66 ECoR
32 TLHD Talcher Road 05:38 05:40 2m 0 3 2236 69 81 ECoR
33 DNKL Dhenkanal 06:22 06:24 2m 0 3 2284 67 61 ECoR
34 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 3 2342 37 28 ECoR
35 BBS Bhubaneswar 08:05 08:10 5m 3 2369 57 33 ECoR
36 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 3 2388 31 16 ECoR
37 PURI Puri 10:00 0 3 2432 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (03:46)

Jun 05 2024 (03:46)

1

1


